ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
152466- 79
309179-40
152466-79
309179-40
307033- 28
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
281269- 66
308660- 06
152466-79
309179-40
281269- 66
308660- 06
124969- 33
309179-40
209941- 33

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MOERENHOUT C & E
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MCERENHOUT C & E
ZARZECKI NMAREK
VANHCEGAERDEN R & A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

Geneent AD
EN

2

S

1
GQWOOUIWOOORLROOWOWWOWO

NETHEN 11
CORROY- 9
GREZ-DO 5

273848
2
263731
3
2
271753
4
5
6
268288
282969
7
3
2
2
276120
4
273090

Ri ng
Bague

106308422
105679019
113508021
106081323
113501021
301029523
113531320
112562121
112561621
200634921
105603223
113529820
113509121
201980522
105836419
112551221
113511421
105903019

Snel h.
Vit esse

CGenreent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

309884- 66
309884- 66
309884- 66
281540- 46
280052- 13
281540- 46
182716- 65
182716- 65
281540- 46
309884- 66
309884- 66
281540- 46
282178- 05
300877-80
280052- 13
281540- 46
309884- 66
281540- 46
312156- 10
281540- 46
281540- 46
282178-05
152466- 79
182716- 65
281540- 46
281540- 46
282178-05
309884- 66
182716- 65
281540- 46
281540- 46
152466- 79
182716- 65
281540- 46
182716- 65
282178-05
282178-05
309411-78
280052- 13
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
280052- 13
282724- 66
280052- 13
309884- 66

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
SI MONS  YVES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

SI MONS YVES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
LETELLI ER MAXI ME
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
BEELEN DANI EL

DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
BEELEN DANI EL
BEELEN DANI EL
SCETAERS KAREL

SI MONS YVES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
SI MONS YVES
CUYPERS- BENAETS

SI MONS YVES

DENI ES RUDY

SINT-JO 46
SINT-JO 46
SI NT-JO 46

22
3
5

VI SSENA169139

OVERW N 40
VI SSENA169
VI LLERS 23
VI LLERS 23

27
38

3
19

VI SSENA169144

SINT-JO 46
SINT-JO 46
VI SSENA169
KUMTI CH 10
TERVURE 10
OVERW N 40

2
14
96

1

9

5

VI SSENA169115

SINT-JO 46
VI SSENA169
I NCOURT 9

17
18
4

VI SSENA169148
VI SSENA169158

KUMTIT CH 10
BOSSUT- 21
VI LLERS 23
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
KUMII CH 10
SI NT-JO 46
VI LLERS 23

2
7
7
45
30
4
7
13

VI SSENA169100

VI SSENA169
BOSSUT- 21
VI LLERS 23
VI SSENA169
VI LLERS 23
KUMTII CH 10
KUMTIT CH 10
TIENEN 13
OVERW N 40
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
OVERW N 40
HAKENDO 18
OVERW N 40
SI NT-JO 46

34
17
9
21
18
9

7
10
84

6
99
17
11
34
29

277259
2
3
289666
287726
2
251113

271778
7

8

2
273848
3

9

10

3

7

4

11

12

2

5

13

6

4

5
286130
3

14

15

16

4
287643
5

8

Ri ng
Bague

202850224
202850624
202852124
209229824
206406424
211134024
100961024
100963324
209249724
202850524
202853224
209214124
209412624
202830324
206406124
209237924
202854724
209222224
100456224
209215824
209229324
209413324
100874224
100963624
209247024
209240124
209413224
202853124
100962424
209217124
211134924
100873824
100963924
209228824
100960424
209417524
209414024
202540924
206408724
209229924
209241024
209233224
206407224
202352324
206402624
202856324

Best at

Snel h.



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

140935-91
280052- 13
152466- 79
281093- 84
300877-80
282724- 66
282647- 86
281540- 46
309884- 66
309884- 66
280052- 13
281540- 46
309179-40
282724- 66
281540- 46
308660- 06
280052-13
309884- 66
182716- 65
281540- 46
281540- 46
282647- 86
145223- 14
281540- 46
180351- 28
140935-91
282647- 86
280052- 13
309179-40
282724- 66
281540- 46
283168- 25
281540- 46
309411-78
182716- 65
182716- 65
309179-40
309884- 66
282724- 66
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
309179-40
180351- 28
309884- 66
152466- 79
282724- 66
282178-05
281540- 46
152466- 79
308660- 06
300018-94
309884- 66
152466-79
309884- 66
282724- 66
282724- 66
226792- 06
226792-06
281540- 46
309884- 66
282724- 66
281540- 46
281540- 46
226792-06
209941- 33
209941- 33
226792- 06
226792- 06
281540- 46
184882- 00
182716- 65
280052- 13
226792- 06
226792- 06
180351- 28
281540- 46
282724- 66
309179-40

G NCKELS MARCEL
SI MONS YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

GHENNE JACQUES

LU S ALBUQUERQUE- VERH

CUYPERS- BENAETS
DECELLE ROBERT
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

SI MONS YVES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CUYPERS- BENAETS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
ZARZECKI MAREK

SI MONS YVES

DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DECELLE ROBERT
MARTI N M CHAEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
RUCQUOY JEAN

G NCKELS MARCEL
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
CUYPERS- BENAETS
VEULEVMANS- PERI LLEUX
DENYS Pl ERRE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
SCETAERS KAREL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DENI ES RUDY
CUYPERS- BENAETS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RUCQUOY JEAN

DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CUYPERS- BENAETS
BEELEN DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

ZARZECKI NMAREK
LOUI S M CHEL
DENI ES RUDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DENI ES RUDY
CUYPERS- BENAETS
CUYPERS- BENAETS

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY
CUYPERS- BENAETS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CUYPERS- BENAETS
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

TIENEN 18
OVERW N 40
BOSSUT- 21
JAUCHE 18
TERVURE 10
HAKENDO 18
NI L- SAl 20
VI SSENA169
SINT-JO 46
SI NT-JO 46
OVERW N 40
VI SSENA169
CORROY- 11
HAKENDO 18
VI SSENA169
LI NCENT 20
OVERW N 40
SINT-JO 46
VI LLERS 23

15
26
27
14

VI SSENA169130

VI SSENA169
NI L- SAI 20
NI L-SAl 8
VI SSENA169
MARBAIS 9
TIENEN 18
NI L- SAl 20
OVERW N 40
CORROY- 11
HAKENDO 18

87
16
3
58
8
5
8
11
6
7

VI SSENA169102

AUTRE-E 11
VI SSENA169
TIENEN 13
VI LLERS 23
VI LLERS 23
CORROY- 11
SINT-JO 46
HAKENDO 18
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
CORROY- 11
MARBAIS 9
SI NT-JO 46
BOSSUT- 21
HAKENDO 18
KUMTI CH 10
VI SSENA169
BOSSUT- 21
LI NCENT 20
PERBAI S 10
SINT-JO 46
BOSSUT- 21
SI NT-JO 46
HAKENDO 18
HAKENDO 18
Bl ERGES 34
Bl ERCES 34

5
67
1

5
23

1
20
3
62
19
71
64
8
6
4
16
9
3
79
11
8
3
46
8
34
13
8
29
26

VI SSENA169138

SI NT-JO 46
HAKENDO 18
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
Bl ERCES 34
GREZ- DO 15
GREZ- DO 15
Bl ERCES 34
Bl ERGES 34
VI SSENA169
OVERI JS 24
VI LLERS 23
OVERW N 40
Bl ERCES 34
Bl ERGES 34
MARBAIS 9
VI SSENA169
HAKENDO 18
CORROY- 11

40
14

288110
6

3
276514
2

2
262516
17

9

10

7

18
263731
3

19
282969
8

11

7

20

21

2
261138
22
248548

29

258623
14

6

15

7

8
267325
2

30

16

9

31

32

3
273090
2

4

5

33
269176
10

10

6

7

3

34

10

5

210955524
206408224
100871424
100616124
202832224
202351324
100466124
209211324
202859624
202858424
206408624
211133824
101005424
202355124
209213524
100701924
206405924
202855924
100960524
209244424
211134424
100466824
100526824
209241724
101041524
202559324
100469324
206403524
101003324
202351024
209216524
100620224
209219224
202540124
100960324
100962024
101005024
202854824
202353324
209233124
209248824
209218924
209228524
101006424
101043224
202852424
100874924
202280924
209414224
209237624
100882624
100700424
101082624
202855824
100880624
202851324
210962424
202354924
100771024
100772024
209223124
202859324
202352524
209234024
209211124
100772224
100445024
100448624
100771924
100775424
209241424
202794324
100962324
206407424
100773224
100770724
101041324
209223424
202354524
101003824

. 02440
. 03000
. 49590
. 52390
. 50430
. 05080
. 41170
. 08050
. 55590
. 56040
. 06180
. 08430
. 43200
. 06580
. 09370
. 03280
. 08110
. 58340
. 32569
. 11500
. 12070
. 45290
. 45070
. 13370
. 33041
. 13010
. 48050
. 13270
. 50110
. 14280
. 17090
. 02090
. 17180
. 13590
. 38569
. 39099
. 52020
. 06470
. 17210
. 20360
. 20380
. 20400
. 20590
. 54540
. 39271
. 08570
. 05390
. 20090
. 21320
. 22520
. 06380
. 16190
. 52090
. 11460
. 09050
. 13290
. 24200
. 25100
. 04209
. 04299
. 28500
. 16580
. 28270
. 30460
. 30470
. 07219
. 13380
. 15260
. 09259
. 09389
. 34150
. 12240
. 53359
. 35060
. 13329
. 13439
. 53401
. 38290
. 37440
. 12030

1037.
1034.
1033.
1033.
1031.
1026.
1024.
1023.
1023.
1022.
1022.
1020.
1020.
1020.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1013.
1012.
1009.
1008.
1007.
1003.
1003.
1001.
1000.
997.
997.
994.
993.
991.
991.
990.
990.
988.
987.
987.
983.
983.
979.
979.
979.
978.
977.
976.
976.
975.
974.
972.
972.
972.
971.
968.
966.
963.
961.
960.
958.
956.
956.
953.
949.
947.
947.
947.
946.
946.
940.
939.
939.
936.
936.
934.
927.
926.
925.
925.
924.
919.
918.

3620
9856
4537
1179
8020
8075
3194
2535
1589
8443
8439
9693
8942
1312
7408
1683
0414
4970
7634
8757
8791
8034
9264
6357
9336
3241
8435
4900
5233
6999
4975
0915
9887
1263
8350
9921
6333
9439
8994
9256
8151
7046
6565
1434
7985
4360
7634
5655
5618
4687
3565
3450
0816
8453
9707
0919
9454
2776
9594
4458
3714
6255
9090
3433
2917
7356
1485
2846
8567
1413
6726
5901
9016
8491
4479
8597
1109
0236
7708
7633

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

102015- 68
308660- 06
281463- 66
283168- 25
304873-02
304873-02
309179-40
182716- 65
280052- 13
304873-02
281540- 46
304873-02
281540- 46
182716- 65
304873-02
280052- 13
281093- 84
282647- 86
280052- 13
180351- 28
180351- 28
108715-75
281540- 46
281540- 46
102015- 68
184882- 00
281540- 46
309884- 66
281540- 46
226792-06
281540- 46
102015- 68
152466- 79
281540- 46
281540- 46
311012-30
280052- 13
281540- 46
280052- 13
281093- 84
281540- 46
152466- 79
281540- 46
304873-02
281540- 46
300018-94
184882- 00
308660- 06
309411-78
184882- 00
281540- 46
226792-06
281093- 84
304873-02
280052- 13
152466-79
152466- 79
281540- 46
226792- 06
282724- 66
102015- 68
182716- 65
108715-75
152466-79
282647- 86
209941- 33
282647- 86
180351- 28
280052- 13
280052- 13
282647- 86
226792- 06
309884- 66
140935-91
281540- 46
135880- 80
308660- 06
300018- 94
281463- 66
282178-05

HALLEUX FREDDY
ZARZECKI MAREK

MEURI S W LLY

DENYS Pl ERRE

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

SI MONS  YVES

MOTTON FREDERI K
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MOTTON FREDERI K
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MOTTON FREDERI K

SI MONS  YVES

GHENNE JACQUES
DECELLE ROBERT

SI MONS  YVES

RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HALLEUX FREDDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HALLEUX FREDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VANDEPUT MARI ETTE

SI MONS YVES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
SI MONS  YVES

GHENNE JACQUES
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MOTTON FREDERI K
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
LOU S M CHEL

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
ZARZECKI MAREK
SOETAERS KAREL

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
GHENNE JACQUES
MOTTON FREDERI K

SI MONS  YVES

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
CUYPERS- BENAETS
HALLEUX FREDDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN

SI MONS  YVES

SI MONS  YVES

DECELLE ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

G NCKELS MARCEL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DE KOCK PAUL
ZARZECKI MAREK

LOU S M CHEL

MEURI S W LLY

BEELEN DANI EL

LI MAL 12
LI NCENT 20
OVERIJS 9
AUTRE- E
NEERHEY
NEERHEY
CORROY-
VI LLERS
OVERW N
NEERHEY

11
23
40
20

8
3
8
9
3
20
3
21
40

4

VI SSENA169167

NEERHEY 20
VI SSENA169
VI LLERS 23
NEERHEY 20
OVERW N 40
JAUCHE 18
NI L- SAl 20
OVERW N 40
MARBAIS 9
MARBAIS 9
AUTRE- E 17
VI SSENA169
VI SSENA169
LI MAL 12
OVERI JS 24

w
WOINWHAROOONNO©

g1 o
ON P

19

VI SSENA169126

SI NT-JO 46

18

VI SSENA169151

Bl ERCES 34

5

VI SSENA169112

LI MAL
BOSSUT-

12
21

12
3

VI SSENA169108

VI SSENA169
TERVURE 2
OVERW N 40

37
2
20

VI SSENA169120

OVERW N 40
JAUCHE 18

39
12

VI SSENA169123

BOSSUT- 21

10

VI SSENA169133

NEERHEY 20
VI SSENA169
PERBAI S 10
OVERI JS 24
LI NCENT 20
TIENEN 13
OVERI JS 24
VI SSENA169
Bl ERGES 34
JAUCHE 18
NEERHEY 20
OVERW N 40
BOSSUT- 21
BOSSUT- 21
VI SSENA169
Bl ERGES 34
HAKENDO 18
LI MAL 12
VI LLERS 23
AUTRE- E 17
BOSSUT- 21
NI L- SAl 20
GREZ- DO 15
NI L- SAI 20
MARBAIS 9
OVERW N 40
OVERW N 40
NI L- SAl 20
Bl ERCES 34
SI NT-JO 46
TIENEN 18

18
98

7
21

4
13

9
63
30
17
16
32
14

4
70
34
10
10
20
15

9
15
13
18

7
37

1

3
10
8
4

VI SSENA169114
OVERIJS 5 5 272690

LI NCENT 20
PERBAI S 10
OVERIJS 9
KUMTIT CH 10

7
4
4
5

264499
3
272225
2
286072
2

6

11

11

3

35

4

36

12

5

12

2

4

13

4

5
274550
37

38

42

43
277826
14

44

15

3

45

8

46

N
~No

N
oo~NPhPOOOPPWODWN

17
18

7
11
18

3
50

5
3
2
7

100762124
100702124
202932024
100621624
210174524
601123224
101002824
100965624
206404924
601124024
209222124
601123424
209230524
100960924
210174624
206402824
100615924
100469624
206409424
101042924
101041424
100686824
209225224
209249024
100761224
202793524
507194924
202851724
209210424
100770524
209233024
100762424
100872224
209233624
209216824
205574724
206409624
209217424
206405124
100617024
209225424
100884124
209215724
210175624
209246424
101082224
202796324
100703324
202540324
202794824
209245024
100774224
100617224
210179024
206406524
100876824
100875224
209227624
100773724
202350124
100762224
100965524
100673224
100878924
100467124
100448724
100466524
101041224
206408824
206405724
100469124
100770124
202853624
202559224
209210224
202842324
100704124
101082524
202931224
209416024

. 12580
. 33440
. 23240
. 26090
. 39440
. 39460
. 15240
. 02299
. 43190
. 41480
. 46090
.42160
. 46500
. 04219
. 43480
. 45510
. 33220
. 18000
.46110
. 02351
. 02391
. 32010
. 49050
. 49410
. 21550
. 28060
. 51110
. 37190
. 52070
. 26569
. 52140
. 24180
. 35100
. 53050
. 54350
. 41260
. 52570
. 56350
. 54420
. 43130
. 58410
. 40360
. 59060
. 55320
. 59460
. 25110
. 38480
. 55180
. 59300
. 40060
. 04160
. 38299
. 50030
. 03400
. 06080
. 49490
. 51540
. 11120
. 44309
. 09460
. 43070
. 27109
. 56020
. 55280
. 42350
. 55260
. 42460
. 26180
. 15520
. 16210
. 46470
. 53369
. 05560
. 19520
. 23200
. 04050
. 17490
. 49180
. 06250
. 27070

918.
916.
912.
912.
908.
908.
908.
904.
903.
903.
901.
901.
900.
898.
897.
896.
896.
895.
895.
895.
895.
894.
893.
892.
890.
888.
888.
887.
885.
885.
885.
883.
882.
882.
878.
877.
877.
873.
872.
868.
868.
867.
867.
865.
865.
861.
857.
856.
855.
854.
853.
852.
850.
844.
843.
843.
837.
836.
836.
834.
831.
831.
829.
828.
826.
826.
826.
824.
820.
818.
815.
813.
813.
811.
808.

5056
5483
2822
1069
9345
8383
1646
9171
8986
0051
9648
6768
0497
8707
3400
7617
7052
9590
8310
3942
1792
2511
8010
1493
8190
0765
0466
7496
5128
3336
1971
7254
9060
9037
8855
9922
3472
5843
6903
9488
0865
7060
0039
4861
2773
5502
7948
7030
3961
2558
8004
7159
6814
7008
4415
0848
7118
7013
6587
3121
4528
0001
3727
6706
6051
4602
1282
9187
0437
9156
8160
4900
2352
8824
3702
804. 1976
802. 0284
15. 3831, 3
15.3838,1
15. 3907, 2

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206



282647- 86
184882- 00
209941- 33
304873-02
108715-75
282647- 86
312156-10

DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAI 20
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 24

ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 15
MOTTON FREDERI K NEERHEY 20
DUCHESNE- KEYEN AUTRE- E 17
DECELLE ROBERT NI L- SAl 20
LETELLI ER MAXI ME I NCOURT 9

7

N O©WOo U1

100466024
202794924
100444224
210179324
100672424
100468824
100556224

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

152466-79
307033- 28
308660- 06
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
180351- 28

Naam Genmeent AD |
Nom Localit EN
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3
HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 1
ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 1
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 2
MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 2
RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAI S 3

273848
271753
282969

2
263731

2
248548

106081323
301029523
105603223
106083823
105347823
105352623
105334523

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

e

RPOOONOUIRRWNE

152466- 79
152466-79
309179-40
309179-40
152466-79
152466- 79
152466- 79
281269- 66
152466- 79
309179-40
281269- 66

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOERENHOUT C & E
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOERENHOUT C & E

273848
2
263731
2
3
4
5
268288

106308422
105679019
113508021
113501021
113531320
112562121
112561621
200634921
113529820
113509121
201980522

RPOOONOUIRWNE

e



